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CIDERS

Hunter's Dry/Gold
Flying fish lemon
Breezer

Savanna

1430 Guaranna
Redds

Brutal Fruits can
Brutal Fruits Bottles

PRICE

K30
K30
K35
K30
K30
K50
K35
K30

BEERS

Moss lite

Moss lager
Heineken
Heineken Silver
Castle lite DP
Castle lite Can
Castle lite lager
Windhoek
Corona Extra
Budwise

Black lablel dp
Black lablel Can
Black lablel lager
SAIGON

WHISKY

Jameson
Jameson black
Chivas
VODKA1818
GLEM 18
GLEM 15
Jameson IPA
Hennessey
BELLS

J&B
JACKDANIELS
RED LABEL
Black LABEL

SOFT DRINK
Water

PRICE

K20
K20
K30
K30
K25
K30
K20
K30
K30
K30
K25
K30
K20
K25

K500
K900
K600
K650
K2000
K1500
K1500
K1100
K1050
K1000
K650
K500
K900

K15
K10

MIXER

Belgravia

RED BULL
TONIC WATER
LEMONADE
CHATEAU

WINE GLASS

DROSTOF HOF
CELLA CASK
FOUR COUSINS

SHORTS

Goldons
ABSOLUTE VODKA
Red lablel
Jackdaniel

Tequila Olmega
Yegemaster
Beafeter

Hennesy

WINE BOTTLES

Four cousin
Bacchus de Denise
RUPERT

Chateau Dubrou
Nederburg
Vigneron

PRICE

K50
K40
K20
K20
K50

K40
K40
K40

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K50

K200
K400
K500
K400
K250
K400
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GRILL PRICES

MAIN CAUSE PRICE
FOOD

T-bone with: (chips, nshima, rice, vegetables) k200
Pepper steak with: (chips, nshima,rice, vegetables) = k200
Nshima with: chicken, beef, fish/stew k120
Lagu (mbuz special) with nshima,banana chips

& kacumbari) 150
Grilled fish with chips, & kacumbari - k200
Grilled chicken with chips& salad - k250
Roasted goat leg with banna chips& kacumbari k300
Goat ribs HF with banna chips &kacumbari - k150
Goat ribs full with banna chips&kacumbari k200

Village chicken full with chips k300

GRILL KEBAB

Beef kebab
Goat kebab
Fish kebab
Chicken keba
Zingalo kebab

OTHER SIDE

Vegetables rice
Curry rice

Egg rice

Pilao rice
Nshima

Chips with salad plate

Casava nshima
Chicken pilao

PRICE

k20
k25
k25
k25
k30

k30
k40
k25
k50
k10
k75
k20
k100

BOILED with green banana, potatoes

Chicken boilo
Beef boilo
Goat boilo
Fish boilo
Matoke

(beef, chicken,goat).

k100
k100
k100
k150
k120

SOUP with bread PRICE

Vegetables soup k120
Ginger carrot soup k120
Mashroom soup : k150
Tomato soup k120
Chicken soup k150

SNACKS
'fSamosa\ “4 /. o
— Spring roJJs (Veg)

e ;
Meatballs with chlps,&saf(d

Hungrian sosage
Chapatti

with chips

SIGNATURE SPECIAL

- i—“ "y,

e

: 39 .
Feels' Mega-plate: /ege

(nyama chom '
sosage, chlp salads L

Kacumbari capat
Pork chop with:

o -
. -y b

chicken, k%OO

-~

N cam .
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Sunny side omelet with bread (eggs,
black pepper, salt )
Feels café breakfast (eggs, onion, green pepper,

tomato, sausage, bacon, toasted bread, cubed chips,

baked beans)

Spanish omelet (eggs, tomato, green pepper, onion,

salt, black pepper)

Special omelet (eggs, onion, green pepper, salt,
black pepper, chips, meat (beef/chicken)

UG breakfast KATOGO (green banana,veggies,
onion, tomato,olive oil)

Traditional breakfast (porridge, fruit,)

PRICE

| .

=

K30

K150

K60

K100

K120

K

Main Course/ lwc[ PRICE

Chicken pilau served with
avocado salad (chicken, rice, onion,
salt, black pepper, green pepper,

yellow pepper, spices)

Chicken boneless served with
nshima, rice, chips, veggies and
salad Chicken stroganoff served
with rice, chips and green veggies
(onion, butter, mushroom, green pepper,
carrots, fresh cream milk, salt, chicken, )
Roasted chicken breast served
with rice, chips, green veggies,
nshima (onion, olive oil, green pepper,
black pepper, red sauce,)

Best crispy chicken leg served
with chips and salad (eggs, flour,
black & white pepper, olive oil, salt, )
Best crispy chicken wings served
with chips and salad (eggs, flour,
black & white pepper, olive oil, salt, )
Chicken wings served with
nshima, rice, chips and green
veggies(onion, green pepper, spice,
olive oil)

Fish strongnoff served with rice,
chips and veggies (white onion,
green pepper, butter, mushroom, carrots,
black pepper, fresh cream milk)

Beef stroganoff with rice chips
and veggies (white onion, green pepper,
butter, mushroom, carrots, black pepper,
fresh cream milk)

Fish in chilli mustard sauce
served with rice, chips and green
veggies (onion, olive oil, green pepper,
black pepper and mustard)

Liver served with nshima, rice,
chips and green veggies (onion,
olive oil, black pepper, mixed pepper,salt)
Chicken boneless served chips
and salad Chips stir (meat (beef/
chicken),yellow pepper, onion,

black pepper, spices)

K200

K130

K150

K120

K120

K130

K200

K160

K230

K110

K140

PRICE

Fish curry served with rice chips = K300
and green veggies (fresh cream milk,
red pepper, butter, onion , black pepper,
curry)

Chicken curry served with rice
and chips and green veggies
(fresh cream milk, red pepper, butter, onion,
black pepper, curry)

Turkish traditional food

(rice, chips, chapatti, red sauce,
mayonnaise)

UG traditional food

(mashed green banana, green veggies,

red sauce, beef/ goat/ chicken)

Chips curry plate K70
(onion, mixed pepper, curry, salt,
black pepper,)

Meat balls stew with rice and
chips with veggies

K110

K120

K150

K130

PRICE

A -
Chicken wraps with chips K90 %
and salad (enian; 'green pepper, }I/QJV
pepper, lettuce, rots avocado, b
pepper, spice)
Beef wrap with ¢ 'ps ad K70
(onion, gréen pe
yellow pepper, lettuce carrots avocado,

black pepper;spice)”
Fish wrapwith. cr:’rq‘nd salad I@95
(onion, green pepper; yellow peppeglettuce, 5=
carrots, avocado, blackpeppe lc‘ =
Veggie WFapﬂomat nion, green,
pepper, yellowpepper uce, carr‘Bts
avocado,black'peppér; SDICE) . ol
Chef’s wrap with chips.and'sauce
(chicken, beef, fish, tomato, onion, green
pepper, yellow pepper, lettuce, carrots,
avocado, black pepper, spice)

-




pé[z‘em

PLATTERS SNACK BASKET K280
( Portion of fries/ Wedges, Samoosas, Wings,

Kebabs, Hungarian Sausage)

SURPRISE PLATTER K350
( Portion of fries/ Wedges, Wings, Kebabs, Gizzards,
Hungarian Sausage, Samosas, Portion Greek Salad)

Feel Good Platter K500
(Pork Chop, Drumsticks, Portion Thone, Samosas,

Hungarian Sausage,Portion Greek Salad, portion chips)

Guyer
Tripple burger with chips (meat(beef/chicken) K150
onion, tomato, lettuce, omelet, mayonnaise sauce,

tomato sauce, cheese)
Double burger with chips (meat(beef/chicken),

PRICE

PRICE

: ; K96
onion, tomato, lettuce, omelet, mayonnaise sauce,
tomato sauce, cheese)
Feels burger (Chicken, mozzarella cheese, K110
pineapple, onion, lettuce, sauce, mayonnaise)
Chicken burger (tomato, onion, omelet, lettuce, K90
cheese, tomato sauce, sauce, mayonnaise)
BBQ burger (BBQ sauce, lettuce, mozzarella K80
cheese, mayonnaise, chicken, onion)
Classic burger(onion, tomato, lettuce, omelet, K75
sweet cucumber, cheese)
Beef bacon burger (bacon, onion, lettuce, K75

omelet, tomato sauce, sauce mayonnaise, cheese)

liza
Tuna fish pizza (tuna fish, K220
mozarrella cheese, onion, tomato)
Chicken pizza (Chicken, onion, K200

green pepper, tomato,spices)
Pepperoni pizza (sausage, white K130
onion, mixed pepper, tomato,

cheese)

Four seasons pizza K200
(beef, chicken, bacon, cheese,

veggies)

Delicious mix pizza K230

(Pork, bacon, chicken, beef,
veggies and cheese, olives)

Cheese pizza Margarita pizza K150
(veggies, mixed peppers,onion,
tomato,olives,cheese

Sharhoctelfos il C&f
Chicken crisp sandwich K170

Onion, tomato, lettuce, spice,

chicken, green pepper)

Chicken avocado sandwich K110
(onion, tomato, chicken, avocado,

black pepper, spices)

Veggie sandwich K100
(lettuce, onion, tomato, avocado,

sweet cucumber)

Tuna sandwich K120
(lettuce, tomato,tuna, sweet cucumber)
Chicken garlic sandwich K110
(lettuce, onion, tomato, garlic,’black
pepper.sweet cucumber)

Cheese sandwich ﬂo
Hot dog (sausage, mustard sauce, = K120
tomato sauce, sweet cucumber, onion)

Sulds

Chicken salad (chicken, white
onion ,lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
olives)

Fresh garden with tari tari sauce
(lettuce, cucumber, eggs, tomato,
white onion,)

Avocado salad (lettuce, onion,
avocado, egqg)

Pumpkin salad (Pumpkin, onion,
tomato, olives)

Potato salad (Potato, cheese,
tomato, onion, carrots, cucumber,)
Mixed salad (lettuce, eggs,
potato, cheese, onion, tomato,
vinegar sauce)

Sauces

Bechamel

(butter, milk ,flour, salt ,onion)
Tartar

(mayonnaise sauce, sweet
cucumber;eggq,)

Sweet chilli sauce

(tomato sauce, honey, chilli, )
Curry sauce

(fresh cream milk; spices, green

pepper, onion, curry powder, butter)

Provencale
(onion, green pepper, spices,
tomato paste
Mushroom sauce
B.K.D

Bread rolls
Vanilla cake
Banana cake
Sandwich bread
Pancake
Doughnut

PRICE

K75

K60

K60

K70

K60

K90

o
(=]
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HOT BEVERAGE COFFEE

Feels

SPECIALTY COFFEE & BAR

Whisky sour
Irish Expresso Sht

Black co
Cappuccino
Cappuccino Moco
Cafeé Latte

Cafe Mocha
americano coffe
Expresso coffe
Double Expresso G

PN s,

MENU White Mocha Ce
Machiatto Coff
e Spanish Latte Coffee
d el Machiato C"ﬁe
- Hot Chocolate RWANDA TEA
-African C.offeei ]

” !

African Tea

BREWED COFFEE Spiced Tea
Ginger Tea

Russian Tea

/ Checnl;l;xPot Lemon tea
f P?nch PGS “ Green tea
, . - Black tea
v , h Coffee - Meant&Hibiscus Tea
feropress Coffee - Classic Chai

' Flate w ecoffe
| Hlapl

|, ] I [
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MILKSHAKES

SMOOTHIES

Milkshake (vanilia, strawberry,
e cg/ate orange milkshake)

| Milkshake

(Pineapple, Banana, _ Banana cream pie
1 ear) % Cherry vanilla
€¥ry Breeze (Strawberry,- - Marula milkshake

” banana, coconut m//k) : armel milkshake
j ce Pineapple, mango

Gl 1ger, Avocado, parseley)
umber, spinach, parseley, '
pineapple, lemon, ginger, 4
avocado)
ice (Beetroot, Gingel
ople spark// g
Cucumber carrqt ¢
Ginger carrot de T
ango oatmeal 1Ngo,
oats milk,ho y)
Banana oat mea ( anana,
oat milk,yog
Avocado (yogurtavocado, -
chia seed,Ho ey) B
Banana smoothjes DESSERT
Avocado smoth @S

. Cosmopolltan;_ — Muiito: el
Pina Colada T — : j "' ) >

FRESH JUICE

Pineag
Honeydrew

Watermelon

y

~ Blue lege .ﬂ_; ,td} | _ ‘_ .Vénilla.c_ake
= Passmn muhito, Plan croissants

Flesh juice, | Fruit plate
Passion flesh juice, Fruit Crea I ‘
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